16Gb DDR5 SDRAM Addendum
MT60B4G4, MT60B2G8, MT60B1G16
Die Revision D
Features
This document describes the product specifications
that are unique to Micron 16Gb DDR5 Die Revision D
device. For general Micron DDR5 SDRAM
specifications, see the Micron DDR5 SDRAM Core

Chip IDs/maximum stack height CID0-3 / 16H CID0-3 / 16H CID0-3 / 16H
Table 2: Part Numbers and Timing Parameters
Part Number Configuration
Memory Clock/
Data Rate
Clock Cycles
(CL-nRCD-nRP)
tAA
(ns)
tRCD
(ns)
tRP
(ns) Designation1
MT60B4G4RZ-56B:D 4Gb x4 0.357ns/
5600 MT/s
46-45-45 16.000 16.000 16.000 Production
MT60B2G8RZ-56B:D 2Gb x8 0.357ns/
5600 MT/s
46-45-45 16.000 16.000 16.000 Production
MT60B2G8RZ-56B IT:D 2Gb x8 0.357ns/
5600 MT/s
46-45-45 16.000 16.000 16.000 Production
MT60B1G16HD-56B:D 1Gb x16 0.357ns/
5600 MT/s
46-45-45 16.000 16.000 16.000 Production
MT60B1G16HD-56B IT:D 1Gb x16 0.357ns/
5600 MT/s
46-45-45 16.000 16.000 16.000 Production
MT60B4G4RZ-64B:D 4Gb x4 0.312ns/
6400 MT/s
52-52-52 16.000 16.000 16.000 Production
MT60B2G8RZ-64B:D 2Gb x8 0.312ns/
6400 MT/s
52-52-52 16.000 16.000 16.000 Production
MT60B2G8RZ-64B IT:D 2Gb x8 0.312ns/
6400 MT/s
52-52-52 16.000 16.000 16.000 Production
MT60B1G16HD-64B:D 1Gb x16 0.312ns/
6400 MT/s
52-52-52 16.000 16.000 16.000 Production
MT60B1G16HD-64B IT:D 1Gb x16 0.312ns/
6400 MT/s
52-52-52 16.000 16.000 16.000 Production
MT60B4G4RZ-72B:D 4Gb x4 0.277ns/
7200 MT/s
58-58-58 16.000 16.000 16.000 Advance
MT60B2G8RZ-72B:D 2Gb x8 0.277ns/
7200 MT/s
58-58-58 16.000 16.000 16.000 Advance
MT60B1G16HD-72B:D 1Gb x16 0.277ns/
7200 MT/s
58-58-58 16.000 16.000 16.000 Advance
Note: 1. Production: Although considered final, these specifications are subject to change as further product
development and data characterization sometimes occur. Preliminary: For evaluation and reference purposes
only and are subject to change by Micron without notice. Products are only warranted by Micron to meet
Micron’s production data sheet specifications. Advance: Contains initial descriptions of products still under
development. For evaluation and reference purposes only and are subject to change by Micron without notice.
Products are only warranted by Micron to meet Micron’s production data sheet specifications.
16Gb DDR5 SDRAM Die Rev D
Features
CCM005-1684161373-39
16gb_ddr5_sdram_dierevD.pdf - Rev. F 04/2024 EN 2 Micron Technology, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
©2023 Micron Technology, Inc.. All rights reserved.
Figure 1: Order Part Number Example
Example Part Number: MT60B2G8RZ-64B:D
Configuration
4 Gig x 4
2 Gig x 8
1 Gig x 16
4G4
2G8